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 0 contacts: 0 %, 1 contact: 0 %, >1 contact: 100 %
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1: 2011−08−19 to 2012−05−19
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 0 contacts: 0 %, 1 contact: 8.7 %, >1 contact: 91.3 %
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2: 2012−01−03 to 2012−10−03
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 0 contacts: 2.1 %, 1 contact: 8.3 %, >1 contact: 89.6 %
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3: 2012−05−19 to 2013−02−17
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 0 contacts: 7.5 %, 1 contact: 7.5 %, >1 contact: 85.1 %
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4: 2012−10−03 to 2013−07−04
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 0 contacts: 7.5 %, 1 contact: 7.5 %, >1 contact: 84.9 %
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5: 2013−02−17 to 2013−11−17

17

−2.5

−2.0

−1.5

−1.0

−0.5

0.0

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0
log degree 

 0 contacts: 5.8 %, 1 contact: 12.5 %, >1 contact: 81.7 %
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6: 2013−07−04 to 2014−04−03

9

−5.0

−4.0

−3.0

−2.0

−1.0

0.0

2.0 4.0 6.0
log degree 

 0 contacts: 4.3 %, 1 contact: 14.5 %, >1 contact: 81.2 %
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7: 2013−11−17 to 2014−08−18
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 0 contacts: 3.7 %, 1 contact: 16.2 %, >1 contact: 80.1 %
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8: 2014−04−03 to 2015−01−02
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 0 contacts: 3.9 %, 1 contact: 21 %, >1 contact: 75.1 %
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9: 2014−08−18 to 2015−05−19
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 0 contacts: 5.6 %, 1 contact: 20.8 %, >1 contact: 73.6 %
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10: 2015−01−02 to 2015−10−03
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 0 contacts: 6.7 %, 1 contact: 21.3 %, >1 contact: 72.1 %
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11: 2015−05−19 to 2016−02−17
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 0 contacts: 6.9 %, 1 contact: 20.4 %, >1 contact: 72.7 %

lo
g 

cl
us

te
r 

co
ef

fic
ie

nt

12: 2015−10−03 to 2016−07−03
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 0 contacts: 8.8 %, 1 contact: 19.8 %, >1 contact: 71.4 %
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13: 2016−02−17 to 2016−11−17
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 0 contacts: 9 %, 1 contact: 23.4 %, >1 contact: 67.6 %
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14: 2016−07−03 to 2017−04−03
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 0 contacts: 8 %, 1 contact: 27.2 %, >1 contact: 64.8 %
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15: 2016−11−17 to 2017−08−18
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 0 contacts: 9.4 %, 1 contact: 27.9 %, >1 contact: 62.6 %
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16: 2017−04−03 to 2018−01−02
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 0 contacts: 9.2 %, 1 contact: 29 %, >1 contact: 61.9 %
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17: 2017−08−18 to 2018−05−19
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 0 contacts: 9.1 %, 1 contact: 29.6 %, >1 contact: 61.3 %

lo
g 

cl
us

te
r 

co
ef

fic
ie

nt

18: 2018−01−02 to 2018−10−03
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 0 contacts: 8.8 %, 1 contact: 31.6 %, >1 contact: 59.6 %
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19: 2018−05−19 to 2019−02−17
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 0 contacts: 8.9 %, 1 contact: 37.2 %, >1 contact: 53.9 %
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20: 2018−10−03 to 2019−07−04
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 0 contacts: 10.8 %, 1 contact: 42.4 %, >1 contact: 46.8 %
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21: 2019−02−17 to 2019−11−18
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 0 contacts: 22.1 %, 1 contact: 39.1 %, >1 contact: 38.9 %
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22: 2019−07−04 to 2020−04−03
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 0 contacts: 29.4 %, 1 contact: 28.7 %, >1 contact: 41.8 %
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23: 2019−11−18 to 2020−08−18
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 0 contacts: 17.2 %, 1 contact: 34.1 %, >1 contact: 48.8 %
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24: 2020−04−03 to 2020−12−10


